EVENT NAME
EVENT LOCATION
EVENT DATE

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

BRYCE TIMP (12)
KALEB ANDERSON (10)
TREY WHIDDON (11)
BRADY POULSON (11)
JORDEN PRESNALL (11)
RICK NEWTON (12)

BEN SCHLUMBOHM (12)
BRYCE FINK (11)

EVAN BERKENPAS (11)
BRADY GRAVES (10)
DAXTON BOTTJEN (12)
LANE RIFFEY (12)

LANE POULSON (11)

PJ PURDY (11)

JAMES LEWIS (12)
JAYDEN RAY (9)

CORY MILLER (12)
BLAKE BUDDE (12)
AUSTON SURBER (12)
TIGHE GRAVES (12)
MARK HENRY (12)

KYLE DAVIS (10)
JOSIAH THOMPSON (9)
BLAKE POLZIN (9)

KYLE SEGEBART (9)
NATHAN PATTERSON (10)
JARED JACOBSON (12)
CALEB WINTER (11)
LIEF STALLINGS (11)
TRE PRESTON (11)

BEN HAACK (12)
CARSON WEEKS (9)
JAYDEN HELBING (12)
CHACE MOHRHAUSER (10)
TREY BROTHERTON (9)

2019 BOWLING JOINT QUALIFYING TOURNAMENT -- 2A

SWEET 16 LANES -- LE MARS
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2019

SCHOOL
LE MARS
FORT DODGE
LE MARS
LE MARS
LE MARS

SIOUX CITY EAST

SIOUX CITY WEST
DENISON-SCHLESWIG

LE MARS

FORT DODGE

SIOUX CITY WEST

SIOUX CITY EAST

LE MARS
DENISON-SCHLESWIG
SIOUX CENTRAL / SPENCER
FORT DODGE
DENISON-SCHLESWIG
SIOUX CITY EAST

SIOUX CITY WEST

SIOUX CITY WEST

SIOUX CITY WEST

FORT DODGE

SIOUX CITY EAST
DENISON-SCHLESWIG
DENISON-SCHLESWIG
SIOUX CITY WEST

FORT DODGE

SIOUX CITY EAST

SIOUX CENTRAL / SPENCER
FORT DODGE

SIOUX CENTRAL / SPENCER
SIOUX CENTRAL / SPENCER
SIOUX CENTRAL / SPENCER
SIOUX CITY EAST
DENISON-SCHLESWIG

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

215
192
259
227
226
184
212
176
194
190
181
187
171
186
164
190
170
151
205
159
135
174
199
206
173
143
152
167
133
169
152
137
147
148
158

SCORE

289
279
200
191
184
220
191
224
203
190
198
191
205
189
211
181
201
219
163
202
225
184
155
147
178
182
171
154
181
136
148
162
150
141
125

SCORE

504
471
459
418
410
404
403
400
397
380
379
378
376
375
375
371
371
370
368
361
360
358
354
353
351
325
323
321
314
305
300
299
297
289
283



ALEX MOORE (10)

SIOUX CENTRAL / SPENCER 160 122 282
EVENT NAME 2019 BOWLING JOINT QUALIFYING TOURNAMENT --
EVENT LOCATION SWEET 16 LANES -- LE MARS
EVENT DATE TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2019
INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3
TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE

LEMARS 2188 223 173 187
FORT DODGE 1903 215 224 179
DENISON-SCHLESWIG 1850 232 193 216
SIOUX CITY, EAST 1827 202 202 194
SIOUX CITY, WEST 1871 209 170 190
SIOUX CENTRAL / SPENCER 1585 147 166 154
LE MARS
BRYCE TIMP (12) 215 289 504
TREY WHIDDON (11) 259 200 459
BRADY POULSON (11) 227 191 418
JORDEN PRESNALL (11) 226 184 410
EVAN BERKENPAS (11) 194 203 397
LANE POULSON (11) 171 205 376

TOTAL 2188
FORT DODGE
KALEB ANDERSON (10) 192 279 471
BRADY GRAVES (10) 190 190 380
JAYDEN RAY (9) 190 181 371
KYLE DAVIS (10) 174 184 358
JARED JACOBSON (12) 152 171 323
TRE PRESTON (11) 169 136 305

TOTAL 1903
DENISON-SCHLESWIG
BRYCE FINK (11) 176 224 400
PJ PURDY (11) 186 189 375

CORY MILLER (12) 170 201 371



BLAKE POLZIN (9)
KYLE SEGEBART (9)
TREY BROTHERTON (9)
TOTAL
SIOUX CITY, EAST
RICK NEWTON (12)
LANE RIFFEY (12)
BLAKE BUDDE (12)
JOSIAH THOMPSON (9)
CALEB WINTER (11)
CHACE MOHRHAUSER (10)
TOTAL
SIOUX CITY, WEST
BEN SCHLUMBOHM (12)
DAXTON BOTTJEN (12)
AUSTON SURBER (12)
TIGHE GRAVES (12)
MARK HENRY (12)
NATHAN PATTERSON (10)
TOTAL
SIOUX CENTRAL / SPENCER
JAMES LEWIS (12)
LIEF STALLINGS (11)
BEN HAACK (12)
CARSON WEEKS (9)
JAYDEN HELBING (12)
ALEX MOORE (10)
TOTAL
SCHOOL 7 NAME
BOWLER 1 (Grade)
BOWLER 2 (Grade)
BOWLER 3 (Grade)
BOWLER 4 (Grade)
BOWLER 5 (Grade)
BOWLER 6 (Grade)
TOTAL

206
173
158

184
187
151
199
167
148

212
181
205
159
135
143

164
133
152
137
147
160

OO OO OOo

147
178
125

220
191
219
155
154
141

191
198
163
202
225
182

211
181
148
162
150
122

OO OO OOo

353
351
283
1850

404
378
370
354
321
289
1827

403
379
368
361
360
325
1871

375
314
300
299
297
282
1585

OO OO OOoOOo






BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL
SCORE SCORE SCORE

200 171 3142
194 190 2905
180 156 2827
202 233 2860
148 172 2760

147 149 2348



